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ISSF

START LIST
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS WOMEN
QUALIFICATION

SUN 31 JAN 2016, START TIME 10:00

Records

WR|

Note:

ASIA OLYMPIC QUALIFYING COMPETITION
FOR SHOOTING
RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN
NEW DELHI, IND
25 JAN - 3 FEB 2016

592 KALNYSH Natallia

UKR 11 JUN 2014 wcC

Munich (GER)

The same start list will be used for Pre-Event Training which will be held on 30 JAN 2016, 11:00

FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Series Sub

1

2 |Total

Total [Remarks

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

1221

1264

1222

1362

1238

1139

1283

1477

1396

1521

SERIKBAYEVA Zhanel

JANG Hana

STAROSTINA Violetta

ABDUL HALIM Nur Ayuni
Farhana

ISMAILOVA Elena

KHEDMATI Najmeh

KIM Mi So

AL SUWAIDI Aisha

CHULUUNBADRAKH
Narantuya

PERERA Kankanige

Version of 29 JAN 2016, 09:53

KAZ

KOR

KAZ

MAS

KGz

IRI

KOR

QAT

MGL

SRI

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing |

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

[ mas

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

| mas

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing |

Kneeling

Prone

Standing
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FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Series

Sub Total

1

o |Total

Remarks

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

33

35

36

37

38

39

41

42

43

1495

1299

1406

1456

1650

1224

1248

1389

1457

1136

1171

1071

1653

1523

1541

1209

SER Xiang Wei Jasmine

NA Yoon Kyung

OYUNBAT Esugen

KIM Su Ok

FILIMONOVA Mariya

TYSHOVA Polina

AN Hye Sang

ZULKIFLI Muslifah

RA Un Gyong

JAMBOZORG Mahlagha

IWATA Seiko

KOSHY Elizabeth Susan

ORLOVA Margarita

RUPARAGHNA Udeshika

SIN

KOR

MGL

PRK

uzB

KAZ

KOR

MAS

PRK

IRI

JPN

IND

uzB

SRI

CHOTPHIBUNSIN Thanyalak THA

MALINOVSKAYA Alexandra KAZ

Version of 29 JAN 2016, 09:53
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Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

| mQs

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

| mas

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

[ Mas

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing
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FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Series Sub

Total

1

o |Total

Remarks

44

45

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

1652

1507

1082

1556

1125

1069

1471

1149

1065

1293

1079

1667

1522

1132

1398

1519

MAMEDOVA Sakina

EGODAWELA Tehani

NITHYANADAM Gaayathri

PLENGSAENGTHONG
Ratchadaporn

AHMADI Elaheh

JUNG Anuja

AL-MOHANNADI Noora
Salem

TALEBI Maryam

GAUSWAMI Lajja

LEE Kyerim

MOUDGIL Anjum

NGUYEN Thi Ngan

PERERA Weerasingha
Muhandiramlage

EMAMGHOLI Narjes

GANKHUYAG Nandinzaya

MUTHUNAYAKA Winitha

Version of 29 JAN 2016, 09:53

uzB

SRI

IND

THA

IRI

IND

QAT

IRI

IND

KOR

IND

VIE

SRI

IRI

MGL

SRI
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Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

| mQs

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing |

Kneeling

| mas

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

[ Mas

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing |

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing |

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

[ Mmas

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

| mQs

Prone

Standing

11

Page 3 of 4

Presented by Powered by

siteashteft

IR
BHARAT ELECTRONICS

E 1 n £ o
onGec QUALTY, TECHNOLOGE INNOYATION.  UNIVERSITY & PROFESSIONAL INsTITuTIons  Asahi India Glass Ltd. oriving Tomorrow & pssoo

NAAC ACCREDITED ‘A’ GRADI

[\
sona®

L7
“ o




FP

Bib No

Name Nat

Position

Series

1

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

62

63

64

65

66

1373

1183

1403

1440

1186

HAMED Haslisa MAS

SHIMIZU Ayano JPN

OLZVOIBAATAR Yanjinlkham MGL

ACUNA Amparo Teresa PHI

TOISHI Mai JPN

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 47; Total number of athletes: 47; Targets available: 74 (1-13;15-31;33;35-39;41-45;48-80)

Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend B31C827C
Bib No  Bib Number FP Firing Point MQs Minimum Qualification Score
Nat Nation wC World Cup WR World Record

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (29-01-2016 09:53:52)

Release: Preliminary Version 1 (26/01/2016 08:26:10)
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